Se
cu
rit
y R
eg
ist
er
s &

availability.
1         2         3         4          5         6         7         8         9        10        11       12       13       14
Model Numbering System
R S P A 3 3 1 2 1 2 0 0 1 1
R - Register
or Grille
SP - Steel Security
DESIGN
SERIES
MODEL
33 - 12 Gauge Steel Lattice Face
34 - 10 Gauge Steel Lattice Face
NOMINAL
WIDTH
04 - 4” Min.
NOMINAL
HEIGHT
04 - 4” Min.
WALL
DEPTH
00 - Not Applicable
FINISH
11 - Bright White (Default)
DIMENSIONAL DATA | Security Lattice Face
Security Registers & Grilles
A-374 www.carnes.com
RSPA33 - 12 Gauge Hot-Rolled Steel
RSPA34 - 10 Gauge Hot-Rolled Steel
Nominal
Width
Notes:
• Minimum nominal size is 6” x 6” (152 x 152).
• Nominal sizes over 24” x 24” (610 x 610) may warp.
slightly, up to 1/4” per 1-1/2 feet.
• Construction is hot rolled steel.
1/2” (13)
1/2”
(13)
1/2”
(13)
Nominal Width
3/16” (5)
A
Model Dim. A
RSPA33 12 gauge
RSPA34 10 gauge
OPTIONS | Security Diffusers, Registers and Grilles
Security Registers & Grilles
A-386 www.carnes.com
6”
Application